T3 SPHP
Compact Decorative Range / Spaceline Halo Pendant
T3 SPHP
Compact Decorative Range / Spaceline Halo Pendant
A slimline circular pendant luminaire with a selection of coloured filters.
Specification
• Injection moulded polycarbonate base
• Injection moulded polycarbonate opal diffuser
• U.V. stabilised to prevent discolouring
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Stairwells
• Reception
• Circulation Area
• Medical Centre
• Corridors
• Communal Area
Product Codes
T3SPHP28DZO 28W 2D
T3SPHP38DZO 38W 2D
T3SPHP40KZO 40W T5C
T3SPHP1700EZO 11W 1700 Lm
T3SPHP3150EZO 22W 3150 Lm
T3SPHP3900EZO 30W 3900 Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
Halo Coloured Filter (Optional)
T3SPHG Green Filters
T3SPHR Red Filters
T3SPHB Blue Filters
Dimensions
432mm